Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.748.26

TEAM
TEAM, sportska torba od pamuka, 180

g/m2, tirkizno plava
180 g/m2
pamuk

@24 x 50 cm

0 kg

0.202 kg

242

50/10/1

0 mx0 mx0 m
10.1 kg
8605073857005
420292910000

11



